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Grand Junction Downtown
Development Authority (DDA)

BOARD MEETING AGENDA
Thursday, March 14, 2013, 7:30am

Whitman School, 248 South Fourth Street

7:30 am

7:35 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:10 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes - Meeting of February 2, 2013

Resolution 2013-03 Concerning DDA Meeting Schedule
and Posting Notice Thereof

Consider of a Draft Resolution Concerning the
Designation of the Colorado National Monument as
a National Park

Consideration of a Draft Resolution Concerning
April 2013 Ballot Referred Measure A

City Council Consideration of
Adoption of the Greater Downtown Plan

Updates:
Avalon Theatire Renovation & Expansion Project
White Hall

Other Business

Adjourn



