

Grand Junction Downtown Development Authority (DDA)

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, March 14, 2013, 7:30am Whitman School, 248 South Fourth Street

7:30 am	Call to Order Approval of Minutes - Meeting of February 2, 2013
7:35 am	Resolution 2013-03 Concerning DDA Meeting Schedule and Posting Notice Thereof
7:40 am	Consider of a Draft Resolution Concerning the Designation of the Colorado National Monument as a National Park
7:50 am	Consideration of a Draft Resolution Concerning April 2013 Ballot Referred Measure A
8:10 am	City Council Consideration of Adoption of the Greater Downtown Plan
8:30 am	Updates: Avalon Theatre Renovation & Expansion Project White Hall
8:45 am	Other Business

9:00 am

Adjourn